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Nimi
Turunen Heikki
Lehvonen Hannu
Aherto Kalevi
Pakarinen Pertt
Kahkonen Esko
Sivonen Tuula
Karvinen Pentti
Myller Kari
Sorsa Hannu

Hakkarainen Markku

Nordstrom Erkki
Popponen Pentti
Laakkonen Hannu
Tolonen Aarne
Vainio Jorma
Maattanen Merja
Harkonen Heikki
Laatikainen Jorma
Hamalainen Kalevi
Kinnunen Jyry
Nenonen Lauri
Pietidinen Mikko
Jantti Raimo
Nylander Raimo
Moilanen Tapani
Makkonen Teuvo
Haakana Kari

Seura
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Lukke
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Mattajat
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Lukke
JoKe
JoKe

8.10.2021

Luokka Keskiarvo
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179,00
159,00
154,00
171,00
163,00
164,00
134,00
173,00
153,00
150,00
162,00
161,00
175,00
167,00
177,00
154,00
170,00
163,00
177,00
146,00
156,00
156,00
174,00
173,00
176,00
188,00
175,00

X3
537
477
462
513
489
492
402
519
459
450
486
483
525
501
531
462
510
489
531
438
468
468
522
519
528
564
525

Tulos
625
537
511
561
519
494
398
513
452
434
465
461
490
463
483
409
456
429
470
373
401
397
441
425
427
457
399

+/-

-101
-107
-126



